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NO. NOME TESSERA DIV CAT SQD REG
112 ABATE RUGGERO IT019566 OPTICS Senior ITA
351 ABBIATI ANTONIO 1T020252 STANDARD Super Senior ITA
251 ALBERTENGO MATTEO IT016817 OPEN Regular ITA
369 ALBORNO CARLO IT022256 CLASSIC Senior ITA
124 ALESSANDRIA SIMONE 1T023652 PRODUCTION Regular ITA
206 ALLOGISI GUGLIELMO IT017794 OPEN Senior ITA
229 AMATRUDA GIUSEPPE 1T000107 OPTICS Senior ITA
198 ANGELINI BRUNO 1T000498 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
200 ANGELINO ENRICO IT014154 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
241 ANGELOTTI RENATO IT008390 STANDARD Super Senior ITA
120 ANNONI SIMONE IT023635 STANDARD Regular ITA
291 ANTONIOTTI DANIELE IT013306 STANDARD Regular ITA
132 ARCHETTO ALBERTO IT015013 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
317 ARDESI ROBERTO 1T022261 CLASSIC Regular ITA
111 BALLARE MASSIMO IT000127 CLASSIC Senior ITA
100 BARBIZZI DANIELE IT001291 OPEN Senior ITA
301 BARDELLA ALBERTO IT021287 STANDARD Regular ITA
138 BELLAGAMBA LEONARDO ROMANO IT001805 STANDARD Senior ITA
268 BENELLI GIUSEPPE 1T002209 STANDARD Super Senior 13 ITA
139 BERNARDELLI IVAN IT018338 CLASSIC Senior 9 ITA
105 BERTOCCHI STEFANO IT014811 PRODUCTION Super Senior 14 ITA
401 BERTOLDO FABIO IT016916 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
154 BESANA EMANUELE 1T006248 OPEN Super Senior ITA
210 BETSOS ALESSANDRO IT010724 PCC Senior ITA
381 BIANCHETTI EMANUELE IT004088 OPEN Super Senior ITA
265 BIFFI MATTIA IT017279 CLASSIC Regular 9 ITA
413 BIGI MARCO LUCIO 1T020208 OPTICS Senior ITA
333 BIGNARDI SIMONA 1T023458 PRODUCTION Lady ITA
400 BOLACCIO MICHELE IT018981 PRODUCTION Super Senior ITA
155 BORGONOVI CARLO IT014701 OPTICS Super Senior ITA
177 BORRACCIA ROBERTA IT017357 OPTICS Lady ITA
330 BORTOLASI DARIO IT013541 PRODUCTION Super Senior ITA
290 BOTTA MARCO IT019226 STANDARD Regular ITA
297 BOUNOUS VERONICA IT018025 OPTICS Lady ITA
167 BOZZINI CRISTIANO IT017014 OPEN Senior 10 ITA
398 BRAGAGNOLO MAURO 1T024853 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
113 BRIDA ROMANO PIO IT019093 PCC Senior ITA
193 BROSIO ANTONIO IT006004 OPTICS Senior ITA
118 BUSCAGLIA PAOLA IT016848 PRODUCTION Lady ITA
280 BUZZI DARIO IT019812 OPTICS Regular 1 ITA
375 CAIMI GIUSEPPE 1T024069 OPEN Senior ITA
355 CALABRETTI FABRIZIO IT019537 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
209 CALLEGARI DANIELA 1T023242 STANDARD Lady ITA
359 CAMPORINI GLAUCO IT018472 STANDARD Super Senior ITA
222 CANONICO ANDREA IT018845 PRODUCTION Regular ITA
197 CAPELLA PAOLO 1T006290 STANDARD Senior ITA
286 CARCANO FABIO 1T023671 STANDARD Super Senior ITA
237 CARENA MARCO IT019657 PRODUCTION Senior ITA
372 CASAGRANDE LUCA 1T022022 PRODUCTION Regular ITA
425 CASALE LUIGI IT001272 CLASSIC Super Senior ITA
246 CASALONE VALTER IT014152 CLASSIC Senior ITA
108 CASAROLA GIAN MARIO 1T019227 PCC Senior ITA
394 CASSOLA GRAZIANO AURELIO IT016853 PRODUCTION Regular ITA
315 CASULA PIERO IT090156 OPEN Super Senior ITA
399 CATALINI GIORGIO 1T024912 PRODUCTION Super Senior ITA
170 CAVAZZUTI DARIO IT016350 PRODUCTION Senior 8 ITA
412 CAZZATO ANTONIO 1T021826 OPTICS Super Senior ITA
419 CAZZULANI MARIO IT022016 PRODUCTION Senior 8 ITA
300 CECINI GABRIELE IT017145 STANDARD Senior ITA
256 CERIANI ENRICO IT017351 PCC Senior ITA
353 CERNIGLIA FRANCESCO IT011798 OPTICS Senior ITA
397 CERRATO DAVIDE IT003167 PRODUCTION Senior ITA

364 CHIARLETTI DARIO EMILIO IT016826 STANDARD Super Senior 5 ITA



NO.
166
384
346
356
171
117
248
211
269
272
408
252
414
379
331
354
208
114
240
249
303
395
245
358
224
104
336
264
153
314
116
234
135
386
421
126
174
298
283
169
360
416
143
150
180
119
156
307
122
214
110
332
254
168
334
402
151
102
405
207
403
217
325
232
377
109
267
279
142
190
278

NOME

CHIODELLI MARCO MARIO
CHIOETTO ENRICO
CIRAOLO ANTONIO

CIUTI DARIO

COCCONI NICOLA

COLLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
COLOMBO STEFANO
COLOMBO GIANNI
COLOMBO MARCO
COLOMBO FEDERICO
COLOMBO KATIA

COMIN IVANO
CONFALONIERI GIANPIETRO
CONTI ANDREA
CORAZZINI MASSIMO
CORVAGLIA ARTURO LUIGI
COTTINO SILVIA
COTUGNO VINCENZO
COZZI LEONARDO
CREMASCHI DAVIDE
CRIPPA ANTONIO
DAGRADA MAURO

DAL PIVA CLAUDIO

DAL PIVA DANIELE SIMONE
DALLA VEDOVA FABIO
DALLAGIACOMA PATRIZIO
DASSERETO MASSIMO

DE BERNARDI ROBERTO
DE GIORGI LANFRANCO
DE LORENZIS MATTIA

DE RUSSI ALBERTO

DEDE DARIO

DEL DUCA PAOLO
DESTRO DAVIDE

DI GENNARO LUIGI

DI VENUTA GRAZIANO
DISTEFANO GIUSEPPE
DUCCOLI ALBERTO

ERBA CARLO

ERRICO NICOLO

FACCIO FABIO RAIMONDO
FARE PAOLO

FATO SIMONE ENZO

FAVA DINO

FAVETO PIERLUIGI
FAVRIN GIUSEPPE

FEDELE MARCO
FERRANDO SIMONE
FERRARI ANDREA
FERRARIO FABRIZIO
FINATI EDOARDO
FOLLADOR PAOLO
FONTANA FLAVIO
FORMATO DIEGO
FORNELLI ENRICO
FORTUNATI EMILIANO
FRISIA MICHELE
FUMAGALLI LUCA
GAGGERO FRANCO

GAI GIOVANNI
GALIMBERTI ROBERTO
GALLI IGOR

GALLIANI ALESSIO PATRIZIO
GAMBONE MASSIMO
GARALDI SERGIO PIETRO
GATTAVECCHIA LUCIANO
GATTI ANTONIO
GAZZIOLA PAOLO
GENNARI PAOLO
GEREVINI LUCIANO
GIRAUD MAURIZIO

TESSERA
IT017588
1T020281
IT014753
IT012531
IT015930
1T020467
1T019504
1T022784
1T018204
IT023810
1T020991
IT017372
IT024151
1T020854
IT000679
IT005405
1T024262
IT001895
ITO15758
ITO01119
1T023960
1T024471
IT008590
1T022294
1T000010
IT006583
IT002581
IT016389
IT019697
IT016128
IT012731
IT019136
IT024181
IT018757
IT017044
IT015703
1T022059
1T024539
1T021291
1T020426
ITO18126
1T023752
ITO18936
IT000075
IT014349
1T020990
1T020980
IT021895
IT012211
1T002058
IT010654
1T022961
IT017256
IT022351
1T022596
IT024854
IT023813
IT014627
IT019576
1T021228
1T020784
IT018584
1T003164
IT010835
IT012213
ITO16177
IT004839
IT011915
IT018401
IT000037
IT016962

DIV
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPTICS

PCC
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
OPTICS

PCC

OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPTICS LIGHT
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPTICS LIGHT
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPEN
CLASSIC
OPTICS
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPTICS
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
pCC

OPTICS
OPTICS
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION

CAT

Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Lady

Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

SQD
13
11

12

12

11
14

13

N

REG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



NO.
247
294
383
287
361
236
344
164
106
376
225
341
103
162
368
172
192
424
431
293
181
406
131
391
253
226
362
260
388
427
345
161
374
426
387
329
183
337
306
263
175
318
205
311
310
370
228
285
176
227
308
250
137
221
312
121
367
115
266
196
202

242

160
262
140
428
319
382
420
432

NOME

GOTTARDI MAURIZIO
GRANATA ALESSANDRO
GRASSI LUCA

GRATA GIULIO CESARE
GREGOTTI LUCA

GRILLO RENATO
GRISOLIA FRANCESCO
GRUGNETTI MARCO
GUARRELLA CLAUDIO
GUASTELLA VINCENZO
GUIDI CLAUDIO
GULMINETTI PIERO
HASSAN GILBERTO
IACANGELO OTTAVIO ERNESTO
IANNANTUONO CARLO
LA ROCCA ROBERTO
LANNA MAURIZIO

LEVIS LUCA

LIUZZI PIETRO
LOCATELLI FIORLUIGI
LOCATELLI ANDREA
LODDO PALMIRO
LOMBARDO GIANLUCA
LONGO LUIGI MASSIMO
LUALDI SERGIO

LUCIONI ANDREA

LUISI PIETRO LUCA
LUNGHI FABRIZIO
LUSURIELLO RICCARDO
LUZI MASSIMILIANO
MAGGI GIAN FRANCO GIUSEPPE
MAGGI SASCHA LUCA
MAGGIONI FLAVIO
MAGLIULO PASQUALE
MAGNANI DAVIDE

MAGRI MICHELE
MALUSA PAOLO
MANACHINO PAOLO
MANTOVANI MICHELE
MANZOTTI GABRIELE
MAPELLI MARINO ANGELO
MARANGI LUCA
MARCHISIO GIOVANNI
MARELLO VITTORE
MARENGO MAURO
MARIANI DANIELE ATTILIO
MARIN GABRIEL
MARINONI UMBERTO
MARRAS ANTONIO
MARTINI JOHN
MARTINIELLO DONATO
MARTINO VINCENZO EZIO
MARZOLLA PAOLO
MARZORATI BARBARA
MASIERI RENATO
MASIERI LORENZO
MATTAVELLI DIEGO GIOVANNI
MAZZUCCHELLI GIANLUCA
MENGATO RENATO
MILORO SIMONE
MIRAGLIA ETTORE
MOCHI ALESSANDRO GARDINO
FRANCESCO

MOIOLI FRANCESCO
MOLTENI MASSIMO
MONTAGNA STEFANO
MONTAGNA CORRADO
MONTALE ANDREA
MONTERA ALDO
MORATA ALESSANDRO
MORELLI NOEMI

TESSERA
IT016352
1T024071
IT013314
IT011808
1T022461
1T009940
1T024182
IT023845
IT016176
IT004955
IT012215
IT009785
IT017811
1T021090
IT003598
IT018333
1T020125
IT012216
IT019377
1T005223
IT020113
IT008132
IT013132
IT012890
IT012320
IT019506
IT013117
IT010757
1T024183
1T023535
1T020341
1T022628
IT017639
1T023537
IT020175
IT015547
IT013225
1T022599
1T024017
1T021223
IT013055
1T006322
ITO11336
IT014253
IT003688
IT014955
IT019095
IT002638
IT010931
1T002705
IT019292
IT017178
1T022875
IT011392
1T000044
IT018764
IT015267
IT019169
IT000636
IT015772
1T022378

1T022268

IT019600
IT009738
1T022023
IT018548
IT013935
IT000376
IT013465
1T022966

DIV
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
OPTICS

PCC

OPTICS
OPTICS
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
REVOLVER
OPTICS
OPTICS LIGHT
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
OPEN
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
STANDARD
PCC
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
STANDARD
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
OPTICS

PCC

OPEN
STANDARD
PCC

OPEN
STANDARD
CLASSIC
OPTICS
STANDARD
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPEN

OPTICS
STANDARD
OPEN
STANDARD

PRODUCTION

CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION

CAT

Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Juniores
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior

Lady

Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Senior

Super Senior

Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

SQD

14

15

12

13

15

12

REG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



NO.
411
274
404
128
363
284
134
259
429
313
321
213
393
366
275
157
173
328
349
199
178
159
296
243
220
322
257
179
342
338
415
380
270
233
235
389
244
340
348
125
326
305
407
288
371
191
231
158
146
141
136
417
392
309
357
418
410
129
273
409
365
323
130
350
378
373
223
107
295
339
187

NOME

MORETTI MICHELE
MORI ROBERTO

MORO PAOLO
MUNAFO GAETANO
MURA GAVINO
MUZZIOLI GIOVANNI
NEVIANI CHIARA
NOBILE RICCARDO
NOSSA TIZIANA

NUCA DANIELE
OBERTI CLAUDIO
ONGARELLI MARIO
OPPIO ATTILIO
ORLANDINI ALBERTO
PAGLIERO ROBERTO
PAOLINO ANTONIO
PARANCOLA DANILO
PARETO MARCO
PASQUALE ANGELO GIUSEPPE
PASTORE EDOARDO
PASTORE DAVIDE
PATTI FRANCESCO
PAVESI FEDERICA
PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO
PELENGHI DAVIDE
PELLEGRINI SIMONE
PENELLO CARLO
PENSA MICHELE
PERNIGOTTI GEROLAMO
PERONI VINCENZO ROBERTO
PERONI MAURO
PERRELLO GIUSEPPE
PETRULLO GIANLUCA
PETTINARI SILVANO
PEZZOTTA LUISA
PIOTTI MORENO

PISA GIAMPAOLO
PISANU MARCO
PISTARINI CARLO CESARE
PIURI LUCA

PLESCAN MARIAN
POLVANI MARCO
PONGOLI FLAVIO
POZZOLI GUIDO ITALO
PREYET ALESSIO
PRUZZO MASSIMO
PUPILLO MICHELE
RAKOS STEFANO
RAMAGLIA MANUEL MATTIAS
RAMPOLDI DANIELE
RATTI ALBERTO
REGONESI SILVANO
RIBOLDI ROBERTO
RICCIARDI DONATO
RIGHI VIRNA

RIILLO DIEGO
RIMOLDI DANILO
RIMOLDI ENRICO
RIZZI FABIO

RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO
ROBASTO MAURIZIO
ROCCO GIUSEPPE
ROSSI MASSIMO

ROSSI BRUNO

ROVEY MAURIZIO
RUBINI NORMAN
RUOTOLO RAFFAELE
RUTIGLIANO NICOLA
SALA LUCA

SALA GIOVANNI

SALA EMANUELE

TESSERA
1T023928
1T022223
IT005414
IT000182
1T000017
IT008825
1T021817
1T020124
IT021985
ITO19586
IT013937
IT019190
1T020977
1T002924
IT018041
1T022833
1T000639
1T002287
IT013844
IT017254
1T020827
IT016963
IT024541
IT019878
1T024409
IT019827
IT013467
1T020965
IT001575
1T022727
IT022786
IT016252
IT012832
ITO18758
IT019693
IT022769
1T002703
IT013468
ITO08868
IT013912
IT022554
IT008812
1T020563
ITO17112
IT018683
IT000159
IT015000
IT016446
17022017
IT019848
1T020338
1T021829
IT006861
IT015210
IT018125
IT001183
IT021637
IT017348
IT013061
1T020981
1T022876
IT015186
IT017121
IT018305
IT000105
1T021925
IT013633
1T000026
IT022462
1T023961
IT021051

DIV
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPTICS

OPEN

OPEN
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PCC

CLASSIC
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPTICS LIGHT
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPEN
PRODUCTION
OPEN
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
STANDARD
OPEN
CLASSIC
STANDARD
OPTICS
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
OPTICS LIGHT
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPEN

PCC

OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
CLASSIC
OPTICS
STANDARD
OPTICS
CLASSIC
OPTICS
STANDARD
PCC

CLASSIC

PCC

OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD

CAT

Juniores
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady

Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular

SQD

o]

11

REG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



NO.
352
185
152
101
144
282
343
335
230
195
186
215
201
203
299
258
390
165
347
277
188
289
133
189
147
163
423
212
281
149
194
316
204
261
324
304
184
276
396
148
385
127
145
271
292
255
327
218
123
219
302
430
239
320
216
422
238
182

NOME

SALEMI ALBERTO

SARTOR DARIO

SARTORI OSCAR

SCAGLIA MASSIMO
SCORSONE GABRIELE
SCUDERI PIETRO

SEMINO VALTER

SENSI UGO

SENTINERI ROSARIO
SERNAGIOTTO MARCO
SEVESO MAURO

SIBOLDI GIOVAN BATTISTA
SIMONETTI STEFANO
SIRINGO RENATO
SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO
SOLA ALFREDO

SOLARI LUIGINO

SPECCHI GIOACCHINO
SPINELLI RENATO PIERO
SUGO DANILO

SUPPO MARCO

TACCA MASSIMILIANO
TAGLIABUE STEFANO
TAGLIABUE FABIO
TAMELLINI DANILO
TESSARI TIZIANO GIOVANNI
TIBILETTI GUGLIELMO
TIRELLI ROBERTO CESARE
TIRLONI RUGGERO
TODARO GIUSEPPE
TODISCO LUCIANO
TOGNONI VITTORIO RANIERI
TOMMASI CLAUDIO
TORTAROLO LUCA
TOSCHI DANILO

TRAVAINI GIORGIO
TRAVLOS BASILIO

TRENTI ALFREDO

TRIOLI PAOLO

TROGU ANTONIO

TURATO PAOLO

VACCARI MAURIZIO
VACCARINO LUCA
VAGLIO ERMANNO
VALPOLINI EMILIANO
VENTURA WALTER
VERONESE MAURO
VESTITA ELIGIO

VETTORE FABIO

VEZZOLI ROBERTO FERRUCCIO
VEZZOLI DANIELE
VEZZOSI FRANCO
VICQUERY JULIAN

VISIOLI GIANFRANCO
VITALI MIRKO MARINO
VOLPINI MARCO
ZAMPIERI AUGUSTO
ZAPPA LUCA MASSIMILIANO

TESSERA
IT008501
IT002715
IT014036
IT013391
IT016547
IT013768
IT015890
IT019285
IT018464
IT018547
IT011499
IT018400
IT018439
IT021766
IT019135
1T024249
IT013822
1T004272
IT018246
IT017233
IT021576
IT017350
IT024681
IT023471
1T020099
IT000194
IT003102
IT009588
1T021824
IT000195
1T009540
IT024660
IT017803
IT024851
1T024567
1T022273
1T000272
1T009739
1T001093
IT019694
1T019630
1T004844
1T023505
1T002244
IT021006
1T002056
IT023517
IT014156
1T019207
1T000723
1T009944
IT008531
IT022371
ITO08785
1T024603
IT016064
1T012093
IT014700

DIV
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PCC
REVOLVER
OPEN

OPTICS
OPTICS

OPEN

OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
OPTICS
STANDARD
STANDARD
STANDARD
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC

PCC
PRODUCTION
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
REVOLVER
OPTICS
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
OPEN
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
CLASSIC
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
STANDARD
OPTICS
OPTICS
OPTICS

OPEN
STANDARD
OPTICS
STANDARD
CLASSIC
STANDARD
OPEN

CAT

Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Juniores
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior

SQD

REG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



